Anderson Arena - Wyatt Anderson (Bertrand, NE) - 05/27/2022
Fri All Levels RR - 15 teams

) Total Total First Amount )
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 56.53 7 Anderson  Gentry $0.00 3
1 56.53 7 Warner  Randy $0.00 3
2 57.41 7 Anderson  Gentry $0.00 2
2 57.41 7 Miller Jordan $0.00 2
3 51.49 5 Miller Jordan $0.00 1
3 51.49 5 Warner Randy $0.00 1
4 57.78 4 Anderson  Gentry $0.00 0.5
4 57.78 4 Wright Phillip $0.00 0.5
Fri All Levels RR - Individual Winners

) First Amount
Placing Last Name Name Won
1 Anderson  Gentry  $225.00
2 Warner  Randy  $150.00
Anderson Arena - Wyatt Anderson (Bertrand, NE) - 05/28/2022
Sat All Levels RR A - 10 teams

) Total Total First Amount )
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 49.67 4 Anderson = Wyatt $0.00 2
1 49.67 4 Wright Phillip $0.00 2
2 51.91 4 Evans Chance $0.00 1
2 51.91 4 Wright Phillip $0.00 1
3 36.72 3 Anderson  Wyatt $0.00 0.5
3 36.72 3 Bussell Ashlin $0.00 0.5
Sat All Levels RR A - Individual Winners

) First Amount
Placing Last Name Name Won
1 Anderson  Wyatt $250.00
Sat All Levels RR B - 10 teams
Placing Total Total Last Name First Amount Points

Time Cattle Name Won



49.85
49.85
57.54
57.54
58.57
58.57

W W NN ==

DN D i O O\

5

Evans
Wright
Bussell

Evans

Evans
Warner

Sat All Levels RR B - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name

1 Evans

First
Name
Chance

Amount

Won

$250.00

Chance
Phillip
Ashlin
Chance
Chance
Randy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

—_ = N DN

0.5
0.5



