Anderson Arena - Wyatt Anderson (Bertrand, NE) - 05/27/2022

Fri All Levels RR - 15 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First	Amount	Points
Tacing	Time	Cattle		Name	Won	
1	56.53	7	Anderson	Gentry	\$0.00	3
1	56.53	7	Warner	Randy	\$0.00	3
2	57.41	7	Anderson	Gentry	\$0.00	2
2	57.41	7	Miller	Jordan	\$0.00	2
3	51.49	5	Miller	Jordan	\$0.00	1
3	51.49	5	Warner	Randy	\$0.00	1
4	57.78	4	Anderson	Gentry	\$0.00	0.5
4	57.78	4	Wright	Phillip	\$0.00	0.5

Fri All Levels RR - Individual Winners

Dlaging	Last Nama	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Anderson	Gentry	\$225.00
2	Warner	Randy	\$150.00

Anderson Arena - Wyatt Anderson (Bertrand, NE) - 05/28/2022

Sat All Levels RR A - 10 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle		Name	Won	Fomis
1	49.67	4	Anderson	Wyatt	\$0.00	2
1	49.67	4	Wright	Phillip	\$0.00	2
2	51.91	4	Evans	Chance	\$0.00	1
2	51.91	4	Wright	Phillip	\$0.00	1
3	36.72	3	Anderson	Wyatt	\$0.00	0.5
3	36.72	3	Bussell	Ashlin	\$0.00	0.5

Sat All Levels RR A - Individual Winners

Dlasina	Last Name	First	Amount
Flacing		Name	Won
1	Anderson	Wyatt	\$250.00

Sat All Levels RR B - 10 teams

D1 ·	Total	Total	I4 NI	First	Amount	Points
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	Name	Won	Points

1	49.85	6	Evans	Chance	\$0.00	2
1	49.85	6	Wright	Phillip	\$0.00	2
2	57.54	5	Bussell	Ashlin	\$0.00	1
2	57.54	5	Evans	Chance	\$0.00	1
3	58.57	5	Evans	Chance	\$0.00	0.5
3	58.57	5	Warner	Randy	\$0.00	0.5

Sat All Levels RR B - Individual Winners

Placing	Last Name	First	Amount	
		Name	Won	
1	Evans	Chance	\$250.00	